α Therm
temperature-limiting safety components,
sensor elements and sensors
Changes and errors expected
 Alpha Therm GmbH Tel: +49 (0) 6202 / 575688 - 0 04/2022
 Gewerbering 7 Fax: +49 (0) 6202 / 575688 – 10
 68723 Plankstadt E-Mail: sales@alpha-therm.de
 Germany Web: www.alpha-therm.com Page | 1 of 3

 68723 Plankstadt E-Mail: sales@alpha-therm.de
 Germany Web: www.alpha-therm.com Page | 3 of 3
Order Code
 TB11 - B  Y  1  D . 130 . 05 . 75-5/75-5
Type:
TB11
Function:
B = Normally Close (NC)
K = Normally Open (NO) (no PTC)
Model:
B = Temperature & overload sensitive
Y = Temperature sensitive with PTC self-hold
Case material:
1 = Metal
5 = Plastic
Voltage type:
D = High voltage AC 110V … 250V
L = Low voltage DC 9V … 24V
Switching temperature:
35°C … 160°C
in 5K steps
Tolerance:
05 (± 5K)
Lead wire length:
L1 & L2 = 75mm (Standard)
Stripped = 5mm
Example: TB11-BY1D.130.05.75-5/75-5